Great Place To Work Certified

A Global IT Transformation Architect. ™



September 02, 2024

To,

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 532875

To,

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G

Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Symbol: ADSL

Subject: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company. We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Allied Digital Services Limited

Nehal Shah Whole-Time Director DIN: 02766841

Encl: as above

Allied Digital Services Limited

Form C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Allied Digital Services Limited ISIN of the company: INE102I01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person, or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Name, PAN, CIN/DI N & addre ss with contac t nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ member of promoter group/designa ted person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisi tion of shares/dispos al of shares specify		Date of intimati on to compan y	Mode of acquisitio n/disposa I (on market/p ublic rights/pre ferential offer/off market/In ter-se transfer,S ESOPs etc.)	Exchang e on which the trade was execute d	
		Type of security (For E.g. – Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debenture rights entitlemer	No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of security (For E.g. – Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debenture: rights entitlem ents		Valu e	Transa ction Type (Purch ase /Sale Pledge /Revoc ation /Invoc ation / Others -Please Specify	Type of security (For E.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, rights entitlemen ts	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То			
1 Kapil	2 Designated	3 shares	4 44,450	5 shares	6 2	7 53,8	8 sale	9 shares	10 24,450	11 30.08.2	12	13 30.08.2	14 ESOP	15 NSE
mehta PAN ABQP M283 4B Add ress : 214 13 mild red ave Torr anc e 905 03 Ca USA	Person		In percent age .000802 21%		0,000	0,34 1.26 Fifty thre e lacs eigh ty tho usa nd thre e hun dre d fort y one Rs and twe nty six pais a			In percenta ge .0004412			024		

Con									
tact									
nos									
+1									
707									
-									
345									
126 7									
7									
N - 1 - 12) #6	Securities" shall hav	 	 	2/41/11 - 6	CERL (Reselve	1.101 . ()	- T 1" \ D -		

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transactions excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Tradi	Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of	Contract		Buy		Sell	
Contract	specifications	Notional value Number of units		Notional	Number of units	
			(contracts*lot size)	value	(contracts *lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
NA	Not					
NA	Applicable					

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of Options.

Name: Kapil Mehta

Signature:

Designation: Designated Person

Date: 30.08.2024 Place:Torrance CA USA